FABORY

Technische Parameter

Lange

D1_MM

Material

Material technisch

120 mm
18mm
Rostfreistahl
A4

Technische Spezifikation

A

=~ Breaking load (N)
C

D1

L (mm)

11
12500
16

18
120
11

Karabinerhaken
Rostfreistahl A4 11X120MM

Artikelnummer 54123.110.120

Marke

UBB 500618150360

UNSPSC 31162602

EAN 4043377214607

PKG. von 5 Nur komplette

Verpackung

Standards

Technische Zeichnung
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